2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
VT2296H0DR120VEB 2LIT 8FT H.O. Weather Proof Fixture
Cooper Lighting Solutions
Catalog Number VT2296H0DR120VEB
Manufacturer Cooper Lighting Solutions
Description 2 Lamp, 8' 96W Ho Vaportite, 120V, Electronic T12 Ballast, Wet
Location
Weight per unit 24.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Lighting
Features
amperage rating 1.6 (at 120V)
Fixture Type Vaportite
Lamp Type T12
Material Fiberglass
Number of Lamps 2
Shape Rectangular
Voltage Rating 120V
Dimensions and Weight
Height 7.5 in
Length 99.563 in
Width 8.563 in
Descriptions
Description 2LIT  8FT H.O. WEATHER PROOF FIXTURE
extra long description CLS VT2-296HODR-120V-EB21-WL-U 8' V
Long Description 2 Lamp, 8' 96W HO Vaportite, 120v, Electronic T12 Ballast, Wet
Location
Product Type 8' VT2, (2)96W 120V, High Out, Wet
Special Features Equipped with energy saving ballasts
Manufacturer Information
Brand METALUX
GTIN 00662401552405
Manufacturers Part Number VT2-296HODR-120V-EB21-WL-U
UPC 662401552405
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Fluorescent Fixtures & Accessories
Type Vapor Tite
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 23.97
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application lighting
standard UL/cUL Listed - Wet Location